
2 v 5

Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Gene Hill 24.25 7 0 18 95 Shane O'Connor 25.95 9 0 18 54 1 4 0 1

Gary Holt 14.07 1 0 0 0 Scott Artiss 27.08 8 1 18 59 0 4 0 1

Dave Cook 21.46 7 0 15 40 Ben Cheeseman 22.33 5 2 19 12 4 2 1 0

Adam Tiegelmann 15.7 3 0 0 0 Daniel Collis 22.27 7 0 17 40 0 4 0 1

Ray Tutin 27.11 7 0 14 86 Bhav Patel 25.98 12 0 15 75 4 1 1 0

Tony Webb 22.22 8 0 18 80 James Malcher 24.84 14 0 15 72 3 4 0 1

Mark Foster 17.68 1 0 0 0 John Walters 28.63 11 0 15 106 0 4 0 1

Team Total 20.36 34 0 14 95 Team Total 25.30 66 3 15 106 12 23 2 5

Res: Curtis Donnerly, Owen Shirley Res: John Hawkins, Matt O'Brien, Shaun Lovett

5 v 2

Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Clive Barden 22.02 3 0 20 93 Charlie Hardie 18.76 4 0 0 0 4 0 1 0

Carly Townsend 17.86 2 1 28 40 Darren Canty 19.19 4 0 21 68 2 4 0 1

Graham Rackstraw 27.12 16 1 17 54 Phil Bradshaw 25.89 11 0 15 147 3 4 0 1

Charlie Little 25.37 6 1 15 116 John Michael Dang-Ay 24.79 7 0 0 0 4 0 1 0

Jason Gallagher 20.00 8 0 18 130 Paul Hart 19.63 10 0 24 60 4 3 1 0

Lauren Bloomfield 20.81 11 2 18 40 Spencer Ellis 18.56 2 0 19 89 4 3 1 0

Debs Watling 24.97 12 0 13 48 Henry Murphy 25.50 11 0 15 48 4 2 1 0

Team Total 22.59 58 5 13 130 Team Total 21.76 49 0 15 147 25 16 5 2

Res: Res: 

0 v 7

Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Player Average Tons 180s B.Leg HCO Home Legs Away Legs Home Sets Away Sets

Ray Johnson 19.28 1 0 0 0 David Wawrzewski 26.03 7 0 17 116 0 4 0 1

Luke Ellis 27.19 8 0 17 56 Lee Cocks 29.00 13 1 15 78 1 4 0 1

Josh Morris 23.90 7 0 17 160 Wayne Brown 26.56 16 1 14 80 3 4 0 1

Alan Reeves 17.56 3 0 0 0 Jamie Tilley 26.72 8 0 19 20 0 4 0 1

Geoff Mortimer 25.21 9 1 14 84 Craig Watkins 24.70 10 0 15 80 3 4 0 1

Dean Buckland 22.75 4 1 0 0 Tom Riding 30.36 11 1 15 106 0 4 0 1

Jake Clifford 22.78 4 0 0 0 Joshua Wise 27.45 6 1 17 55 0 4 0 1

Team Total 22.67 36 2 14 160 Team Total 27.26 71 4 14 116 7 28 0 7

Res: Shane Underwood, Lewis Goodin Res:  Jack Johnson

SCORE
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Position Team
Games 

Played

Games 

Won

Games 

Lost
Legs For

Legs 

Against

Leg 

Difference
Sets For

Sets 

Against

Set 

Difference
Tons 180s

Team 

Average
Points

1 WELLING B 1 1 0 28 7 21 7 0 7 71 4 27.26 8

2 GREENWICH B 1 1 0 23 12 11 5 2 3 66 3 25.30 6

3 TSAM 1 1 0 25 16 9 5 2 3 58 5 22.59 6

4 VAUXHALL 1 0 1 16 25 -9 2 5 -3 49 0 21.76 2

5 GREENWICH A 1 0 1 12 23 -11 2 5 -3 34 0 20.36 2

6 ISLINGTON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

7 WELLING A 1 0 1 7 28 -21 0 7 -7 36 2 22.67 0

GREATER LONDON DARTS ORGANISATION                                                                                         
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Position Player Superleague Team
National 

League Team
Attended

Games 

Played

Games 

Won

Games 

Lost

Legs 

For

Legs 

Against

Leg 

Diff
Tons 180s

High 

Checkout

Best 

Leg

Opponents 

Average
Average

Dyanmic 

Average

1 Tom Riding Welling B London 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 11 1 106 15 22.75 30.36 31.36

2 Lee Cocks Welling B London 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 13 1 78 15 27.19 29.00 30.00

3 John Walters Greenwich B London 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 11 0 106 15 17.68 28.63 29.63

4 Joshua Wise Welling B Kent 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 6 1 55 17 22.78 27.45 28.45

5 Ray Tutin Greenwich A Yes 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 7 0 86 14 25.98 27.11 28.11

6 Scott Artiss Greenwich B Kent 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 8 1 59 18 14.07 27.08 28.08

7 Jamie Tilley Welling B London 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 8 0 20 19 17.56 26.72 27.72

8 Wayne Brown Welling B London 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 16 1 80 14 23.90 26.56 27.56

9 Luke Ellis Welling A London 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 8 0 56 17 29.00 27.19 27.19

10 Graham Rackstraw TSAM London 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 16 1 54 17 25.89 27.12 27.12

11 David Wawrzewski Welling B London 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 7 0 116 17 19.28 26.03 27.03

12 Shane O'Connor Greenwich B London 1 1 1 0 4 1 3 9 0 54 18 24.25 25.95 26.95

13 Phil Bradshaw Vauxhall No 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 11 0 147 15 27.12 25.89 26.89

14 Charlie Little TSAM London 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 6 1 116 15 24.79 25.37 26.37

15 Bhav Patel Greenwich B London 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 12 0 75 15 27.11 25.98 25.98

16 Debs Watling TSAM London 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 12 0 48 13 25.50 24.97 25.97

17 James Malcher Greenwich B Yes 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 14 0 72 15 22.22 24.84 25.84

18 Craig Watkins Welling B London 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 10 0 80 15 25.21 24.70 25.70

19 Henry Murphy Vauxhall No 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 11 0 48 15 24.97 25.50 25.50

20 Geoff Mortimer Welling A London 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 9 1 84 14 24.70 25.21 25.21

21 John Michael Dang-Ay Vauxhall Yes 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 7 0 0 0 25.37 24.79 24.79

22 Gene Hill Greenwich A London 1 1 0 1 1 4 -3 7 0 95 18 25.95 24.25 24.25

23 Josh Morris Welling A No 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 7 0 160 17 26.56 23.90 23.90

24 Daniel Collis Greenwich B London 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 7 0 40 17 15.70 22.27 23.27

25 Clive Barden TSAM London 1 1 1 0 4 0 4 3 0 93 20 18.76 22.02 23.02

26 Jake Clifford Welling A London 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 4 0 0 0 27.45 22.78 22.78

27 Dean Buckland Welling A London 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 4 1 0 0 30.36 22.75 22.75

28 Dave Cook Greenwich A London 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 7 0 40 15 22.33 21.46 22.46

29 Ben Cheeseman Greenwich B London 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 5 2 12 19 21.46 22.33 22.33

30 Lauren Bloomfield TSAM London 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 11 2 40 18 18.56 20.81 21.81

31 Jason Gallagher TSAM No 1 1 1 0 4 3 1 8 0 130 18 19.63 20.00 21.00

32 Darren Canty Vauxhall No 1 1 1 0 4 2 2 4 0 68 21 17.86 19.19 20.19

33 Paul Hart Vauxhall Yes 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 10 0 60 24 20.00 19.63 19.63

34 Ray Johnson Welling A Yes 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 1 0 0 0 26.03 19.28 19.28

35 Charlie Hardie Vauxhall No 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 4 0 0 0 22.02 18.76 18.76

36 Spencer Ellis Vauxhall Yes 1 1 0 1 3 4 -1 2 0 89 19 20.81 18.56 18.56

37 Carly Townsend TSAM London 1 1 0 1 2 4 -2 2 1 40 28 19.19 17.86 17.86
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38 Mark Foster Greenwich A No 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 1 0 0 0 28.63 17.68 17.68

39 Alan Reeves Welling A London 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 3 0 0 0 26.72 17.56 17.56

40 Adam Tiegelmann Greenwich A Yes 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 3 0 0 0 22.27 15.70 15.70

41 Gary Holt Greenwich A Yes 1 1 0 1 0 4 -4 1 0 0 0 27.08 14.07 14.07

42 Jack Johnson Welling B No 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

43 Lewis Goodin Welling A No 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

44 Shane Underwood Welling A Yes 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

45 John Hawkins Greenwich B Yes 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

46 Shaun Lovett Greenwich B Yes 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

47 Curtis Donnelly Greenwich A ??? 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

48 Owen Shirley Greenwich A Yes 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

49 Tommy Sanwell Welling B London 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

50 Mathew Wood Welling B London 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

51 Peter Davies Welling B London 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

52 Simon Stothart Welling B London 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

53 Martin Goodin Welling A Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

54 Paul Rafferty Vauxhall No 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

55 Kelly Livett TSAM London 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

56 Peter Gallacher TSAM London 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

57 Aaron Beeney Islington ??? 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

58 Dean Landers Islington Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

59 Jimmy Tisdall Islington No 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

60 Joshua Foyster Islington Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

61 Liam Hill Islington London 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

62 Matthew Finch Islington No 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

63 Steven Ferguson Islington No 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

64 Harry Kelly Greenwich B London 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

65 Matthew O'Brien Greenwich B Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

66 Christopher Holt Greenwich B London 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

67 Anthony Webb Greenwich A Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

68 Nicky Turner Greenwich A Yes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
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